PG-GYFP102G
Introduction Image
This unmanaged Ethernet PoE switch is specialized for
harsh industrial environment. It is classified as power
resource equipment, which can be used to power IEEE
802.3af/at compliant powered devices, eliminates the need
of additional wiring.
With simple operation, excellent quality and competitive

Shock: IEC 60068-2-27
- 2 -
Free Fall: IEC 60068-2-32
Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6
EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
Industry: IEC61000-6-2
Rail: EN50155, EN50121-4
Traffic: NEMA TS-2
Warranty
5 years
Dimension
Models Available
Model No Description
Dual Fiber(Duplex)
PG-GYFP102G-MD Multi-mode; 550M; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SD20 Single-mode; 20Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SD40 Single-mode; 40Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SD60 Single-mode; 60Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SD80 Single-mode; 80Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
- 3 -
Single Fiber(Simplex)
PG-GYFP102G-MS Multi-mode; 550M; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SS Single-mode; 20Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SS40 Single-mode; 40Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SS60 Single-mode; 60Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYFP102G-SS80 Single-mode; 80Km; SC/FC/ST interfaces optional
- 4 -